
Tender: NIT NO. - 5/AE/DSD OF 2025-2026-SL-1 TO13

1.  General  Information  

Type NIT Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District PURBA BARDDHAMAN Inviting Authority Assistant Engineer, Durgapur Sub-Division

Tender

Reference

NIT NO. - 5/AE/DSD

OF 2025-2026-SL-1

TO13

Estimate

Put to

Tender

0.00 Memo No 1324/DSD Memo Date 11-11-2025

e Tender Id Description

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Demand Draft Payable To

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

BURDWAN DIVISION

PHE. DTE.

Payable At PURBA BARDHAMAN

3. Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 11-11-2025 02:00 PM Sale/Submission Start Date 11-11-2025 02:30 PM

Download Start Date 11-11-2025 02:30 PM Sale/Download End Date 18-11-2025 02:00 PM

Last Date of Application 18-11-2025 02:00 PM Last Date of Permission 18-11-2025 04:00 PM

Last Date of Submission 21-11-2025 02:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Special repairing work along with restoration of pipe line by withdraw &

Relaying works at different location of Amarun Mouza ( J.L No-099) under

the command area of Amarun Z-1 PWSS, Durgapur Sub-Division under

Burdwan Division, PHE Dte.

Rs.95574.00 15 Days Rs.1911.00

2

Special repairing work along with restoration of pipe line by withdraw &

Relaying works at different location of Arra Mouza ( J.L No-058) under the

command area of Amarun Z-1 PWSS, Durgapur Sub-Division under
Rs.95640.00 15 Days Rs.1913.00



Burdwan Division, PHE Dte.

3

Special repairing work along with restoration of pipe line by withdraw &

Relaying works at different location of Ghugia Mouza ( J.L No-102) under

the command area of Amarun Z-1 PWSS, Durgapur Sub-Division under

Burdwan Division, PHE Dte.

Rs.95213.00 15 Days Rs.1904.00

4

Special repairing work along with restoration of pipe line by withdraw &

Relaying works at different location of Mitra Pur Mouza ( J.L No-103) under

the command area of Amarun Z-1 PWSS, Durgapur Sub-Division under

Burdwan Division, PHE Dte.

Rs.95811.00 15 Days Rs.1916.00

5

Special repairing work along with restoration of pipe line by withdraw &

Relaying works at different location of Nawada Mouza ( J.L No-100) under

the command area of Amarun Z-1 PWSS, Durgapur Sub-Division under

Burdwan Division, PHE Dte.

Rs.94779.00 15 Days Rs. 1896.00

6

Special repairing work along with restoration of pipe line by withdraw &

Relaying works at different location of Sunur Mouza ( J.L No-101) under the

command area of Amarun Z-1 PWSS, Durgapur Sub-Division under

Burdwan Division, PHE Dte.

Rs.94238.00 15 Days Rs. 1885.00

7

Repaing and laying of UPVC pipe of Nurpur village and 125 mm dia HDPE

pipeline of Kashipur water supply schemes Under Bhatar Block under

Burdwan Division,PHE Dte.

Rs.94658.00 15 Days Rs.1893.00

8

Repaing and laying of UPVC pipe of Kashipur village and 125 mm dia HDPE

pipeline of Kashipur water supply schemes Under Bhatar Block under

Burdwan Division,PHE Dte.

Rs.95033.00 15 Days Rs.1901.00

9

Repaing and laying of UPVC pipe of Sahebganj village and 125 mm dia HDPE

pipeline of Kashipur water supply schemes Under Bhatar Block under

Burdwan Division,PHE Dte.

Rs.95442.00 15 Days Rs, 1909.00

10

Repaing and laying of UPVC pipe of 125 mm dia HDPE pipeline at sahebganj

irrigation bridge crossing of Kashipur water supply schemes Under Bhatar

Block under Burdwan Division,PHE Dte.

Rs. 97767.00 15 Days Rs. 1955.00

11
Repairing of old pipeline at Tantipara and rising main of Khandagosh PWSS

of Khandagosh Block under Burdwan Division.PHE Dte.
Rs. 97326.00 15 Days Rs. 1947.00

12
Repairing of old pipeline at Pathan Para of Khandagosh PWSS of

Khandagosh Block under Burdwan Division.PHE Dte.
Rs. 96451.00 15 Days Rs.1929.00

13
Repairing of old pipeline at MLA house of Khandagosh PWSS of

Khandagosh Block under Burdwan Division.PHE Dte.
Rs.94373.00 15 Days Rs. 1887.00

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 NIT5-25-26.pdf



2 8SOQKashipur2Kashipur.pdf

3 2SOQAmarunZ1 Arra 058.pdf

4 6SOQAmarunZ1Sunur101.pdf

5 3SOQAmarunZ1Ghugia102.pdf

6 1SOQAmaruZ1Amarun 099.pdf

7 5SOQAmarunZ1Nawada100.pdf

8 9SOQKashipur3Sahebganj.pdf

9 4SOQAmarunZ1MITRA PUR103.pdf

10 12SOQKhandagosh2Pathan Para.pdf

11 7SOQKashipur1Nurpur.pdf

12 WBF-No-2911_New.pdf

13 10Kashipur4sahebganjirrigation.pdf

14 13SOQKhandagosh3MLA house.pdf

15 11SOQKhandagosh1Tantipara.pdf

Corrigendum: Corrigendum Notice No.- I

Assistant Engineer, Durgapur Sub-Division
PURBA BARDDHAMAN

1.  General  Information  

Corrigendum Id Corrigendum Notice No.- I Memo No 1363/DSD Memo Date 21-11-2025

Description
This is to inform all that the name of work of Serial No. 13 of above mention NIT have been changed, but all other terms and conditions

remain un-changed, please notice.

Estimated Work Value -

2.  Crit ical  Dates  

Corrigendum Publish Date 21-11-2025 12:40 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Sale/Download End Date Last Date of Application

Last Date of Permission Last Date of Submission

Tech Bid Opening Date Fin Bid Opening Date

3.  Attach Corrigendum Documents

Sl No File Name

1 Corrigendum-I.pdf


	Tender: NIT NO. - 5/AE/DSD OF 2025-2026-SL-1 TO13
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments

	Corrigendum: Corrigendum Notice No.- I
	1. General Information
	2. Critical Dates
	3. Attach Corrigendum Documents


